Date:
Project:
 Price:
Tompkins Ground Light
Description:
Our Tompkins Ground Light is available in either a
round or square option. Available in an array of
CCT & RGBW options, this in ground fixture is

Project:
 Price:
Ordering Key:
SAMPLE ITEM NUMBER: ILUGTGBL 2W 25 4 N 24 DIM
(888)-998-LEDS (5337)  |  i-luminosity.com  |  info@i-luminosity.com
N - NICKEL 24 - 24V/12V DC
240 - 240V/120V DC
2W -  176
3W - 264
Dimensions:
BEAM ANGLE
45°- 45°
25° - 25°
10° -  10°
5 - 5000K
6- 6000K
RGBW- RGBW
453° - 45/35°
60°- 60°
120 - 120°
RGB- RGB
4W - 352
DRIVER
ND - NON-DIMMABLE
DIM - 0-10V DIMMABLE